Praxis-Adressen

(nach PLZ sortiert)

Vorname Zuname
Wolfgang Vinz
Ingo Gelfert
Monka Gabriele Nehring
Martina Hardegen
Esther Bettermann
Marianne Biskamp-Dotzert
Andrea Eickmann
Christine Karches
Eckhard Budde
Linda Kalb-Mdiller
Hella Jung
Sabine Gerlach
Adelind Rémer
Kordula Brindl
Elisabeth Koch
Elisabeth Meyering
Helga Hor
Silvia Wenzel
Gisela Schlarp
Birgit Rust
Jennifer Treinzen
Heike Fuhrmann
Annelies Ney
Heike Tempel
Theresia Glaser
Andrea Wendelken

Strasse
Steglichstr. 22a
Am Wald 12
Tieck Str. 38
Kirchboitzen 159
Langenstr.39
Flrstenweg 6
Roese Str. 15
Oberrospher Str. 11 a
Karlstr. 2
Orionstr. 4
Rotenburger Str. 20
An der Mihlenriede 7
Gut Riechenberg 6
Helfenbergweg 27
Mellerstr. 218
Sandforter Stralte 162 A
Blrgermeister Alexanderstr. 33
Alexander Flemingstr. 29a
Schmickertstr. 58
Gutenbergstr. 12
Lindenstr. 18
Ottweilerstr. 90
Gaulstr. 36
Kirchstr. 33
Seekatzstr. 2
Am Germansberg 63

PLZ
01324
09117
10115
29664
34131
34369
34613
35091
36037
36041
36199
38442
38644
45141
49082
49086
55122
55130
55452
64342
64572
66113
66123
67098
67346
67346

Ort

Dresden

Chemnitz

Berlin

Walsrode

Kassel , Hess
Hofgeismar
Schwalmstadt
Coelbe-Reddehausen
Fulda

Fulda

Rotenburg a d Fulda
Wolfsburg

Goslar

Essen, Ruhr
Osnabriick
Osnabriick

Mainz
Mainz-Laubenheim
Guldental
Seeheim-Jugenheim
Buttelborn
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken

Bad Durkheim
Speyer

Speyer

Email
wolfgang.vinz@gmx.de
ingo-gelfert@arcor.de
monika.nehring@yahoo.de
mhardegen@web.de
esther_bettermann@web.de
bisdotz@t-online.de
an.eickmann@web.de
christinekarches@online.de
kontakt@gestalt-praxxis.de
lindakalbmueller@yahoo.de
hella.jung@gmx.de
gerlach.entspannung@web.de
adroemer457@gmail.com
k.bruendl@gmx.net
kochelisa@t-online.de
emeyering@googlemail.com

silvia.wenzel@web.de
g.schlarp@gmx.de
birgit.rust@gmx.de
jennifer.treinzen@arcor.de
heikfuh@yahoo.de
annelies.ney@googlemail.com
Heike.tempel1@freenet.de
theresia.glaser@gmx.de
m.a.m.wendelken@t-online.de



Christine
Susanne
Iris
Bianca
Kerstin
Thomas
Nancy
Markus
Thomas
Kerstin
Birgit
Johannes
Sigrid
Bettina
Sabine
Ulrich
Christoph
Sandra
Britta
Renate
Solveig
Petra
Monika
Heiderose
Regina
Anita
Monika Maria
Elisabeth
Hannelore
Cornelia
Regina
Christoph

Hannemann
Briick
Pohlers
Korner
Bonke
Frister
Weise
Oestreich
Kreis

Reese
Vollmer
Teufel

Bilz
Schonbrodt
Palmer
Sallmann
Baudert
Minich
Schuster
Fischer-Espey
Hummel
Krieg
Winkler
Ungerer
Pfander
Hanisch
Gottschaller
Dollinger-lloka
Leifheit
Gerhardts
Hagmann
Grotzner

Hintergasse 12
Bubenhecke 4

Am Schéafersacker 5
Rotweg 60
Leypoldtstr. 11
Merkleweg 15
Moénchhof 12
Hauptstralle 63/1
Raistinger Str. 2/2
Staufenweg 1
Konigsbergerstr.71
Drosselweg 16
Liegnitzerstr. 5
Reuchlinstr. 15
Lateinschulgasse 8
Gelber Kreidebusen 30
Herrenhuter Weg 4
Fahrbachstr. 290
Riesstr. 12
Hasenrainweg 65
Martin-Elsaesser-Weg 8
Kesslerstr. 27
Kesslerstr. 27
Ackeranlagen 2/1
Hollengasse 11
Jahnstr. 80

Kehler Str. 12
Gollierstr. 41a
Schobserstr. 11
Agnesstralle 42
Bismarckstr. 22
Konrad-Witz Str. 17

69493
69509
69517
70437
70599
70599
70599
70771
71083
71131
71139
71157
71229
71522
71665
72108
73087
73431
73433
73730
73734
73765
73765
74523
74585
75428
79108
80339
80638
80798
80803
81479

Hirschberg a d Bergst channemann@mail.de

Morlenbach
Gorxheimertal
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart

Susanne-brueck@outlook.com
igi-uggi@web.de
BiancaKoerner@gmx.net
info@kerstin-bonke.de
infos@einreden.de
schmetterling.77@hotmail.de

Leinfelden-Echterding markus_oestreich@hotmail.com

Herrenberg

Jettingen, Wartt

Ehningen
Hildrizhausen
Leonberg
Backnang
Vaihingen/Enz

thomas.kreis9Q@gmail.com
reese.kerstin@web.de
birgitvollmer@web.de

johannes.teufel@g-j-t.de

sigrid@pbilz.net
b_schoenbrodt@hotmail.com
kontakt@therapie-palmer.de

Rottenburg am Necka kontakt@praxis-sassmann.de

Bad Boll
Aalen , Wartt
Aalen, Wartt
Esslingen

chribaud@t-online.de
sandra.minich@web.de
gesundheit.schuster@gmail.com
Fischer.Espey@t-online.de

Esslingen am Neckar solveig.hummel@gmx.de

Neuhausen
Neuhausen

Schwabisch Hall
Hausen am Bach

lllingen
Freiburg
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Miinchen- Solln

krieg.P@t-online.de
monikawinkler1954@web.de
Heiderose.ungerer@t-online.de
regina.pfaender@t-online.de
antahab@web.de
monika.gottschaller@gmx.de
elisadollingeriloka@yahoo.de
hannelore.leifheit@web.de
cornelia268@gmx.de
regina.hagmann@web.de
christoph.groetzner@elkb.de



Isa
Stefan
Sabine
Dorothea
Sabine
Barbara
Christa
Frank
Monika
Klara Maria
Martina
Christine
Walburga
Siiri
Sibylle
Marion
Colleen
Hildegard
Uta
Christiane
Britta
Christine
Anna Irmgard
Hubert
Claudia
Caroline
Sandra
Annette
Benjamin
Anette
Hiltrud
Christine

Dobroschke
Pfleiderer
Beck
Bergmann
Badlehner
Gallinger
Westphal
Lang

Voigt

Zierer
Spiell
Schnerr
Bauer-Strobel
Odoj
Pfadler
Mauer-Diesch
Browder
Steuer
Berger
Schleeh
Jochum
Reith

Nolke
Ldpken
Menzinger
Kranich-Lake
Frohlich
Montag
Hindelang
Worbs
Herrmann
Kraus

Beckerstr. 17

Bahnhofstrasse 42

Waldstrasse 3

Am Weidenbach 9

Birkenstr. 37
Am Kaiserblick 7
Kratzstralle 12

Am Distelgraben 4

Kattowitzer Str. 4
Nussbaumstr. 35
Dammestr.14

Wiesmuhl a.d. Alz 12

Hindenburgstr. 11
Schroppenstr. 5

Siebenbuirgenstr. 3b

Kameterstr. 1

Hohenkirchner Str. 6 B

Hooverstr. 2 1/3

Bgm.-Aurnhammer-Strale 21F
Von-Cobres-Str. 17

Ludwigstr. 18
Eulatalstralie 45
Troppauer Str. 11
Ulmenstr. 5

Egg 8

Am Herrenfeld 3
Seestr. Ost 9

Banneggstralie 90

Ebnetstr. 7
Rehstrasse 24
Hengelesmuhle 2

Vogelsangweg 32

82131
82152
82194
82347
82377
83098
83313
84028
84028
84032
84034
84549
85072
85221
85368
85579
85653
86156
86199
86199
86441
86633
86825
86916
87487
87600
88090
88214
88239
88255
88316
88348

Gauting
Planegg
Grobenzell
Bernried
Penzberg
Brannenburg

Siegsdorf, Oberbay

Landshut
Landshut , Isar
Altdorf
Landshut, Isar

Engelsberg, Oberbay

Eichstatt
Dachau
Moosburg
Neubiberg
Aying
Augsburg, Bay
Augsburg
Augsburg
Zusmarshausen
Neuburg

Bad Wdrishofen
Kaufering
Wiggensbach
Kaufbeuren
Immenstaad
Ravensburg

Wangen im Allgau

Baindt, Wrtt
Isny im Allgau
Bad Saulgau

isa-u.dobroschke@web.de
privat@stefan-pfleiderer.de
sabine.schubidu@web.de
dorotheabergmann@t-online.de
saba17@t-online.de
barbara.gallinger@gmx.de
christa.westphal@web.de
Fralang@web.de
voigtmonika@gmx.de
klara_zierer@yahoo.de
martina.spiessl@googlemail.con
christine@schnerrs.de
wmbs61@googlemail.com
siiri.odoj@gmx.de

marion@mauer-diesch.de
colleens@the-zorns.de
hilde.steuer@augustakom.net
uta_berger@t-online.de
c_schleeh@web.de
britta.jochum@gmx.de
chr.reith@t-online.de
Anain@gmx.de
h.luepken@web.de
menzingerc@t-online.de
carolinelake@aol.com
sandrafroe@web.de
annette.montag@web.de
hindelangb@web.de
anetteworbs@web.de
hiltrud.herrmann.5@gmx.de



Helma
Cornelia
Martha
Brigitte
Julia

Andrea
Charlotte
Charlotte
Anne Katrin
Dilek
Christine
Norbert
Barbara
Kathrin
Christian
Bernd
Barbara
Gerhard
Elke
Christa
Ute
Christine
Petra
Peter
Manuel
Roswitha
Vera Kath.
Cornelia
Ulrike
Heidemarie
Stephanie

Dzial-Dienstmann

Nunnink
Lipp
Kilian
Keller

Immler
Kinateder
Kinateder
Schenck
Yiksel
Glania
Heinritz

Haller-Reinicke

Schaffran
Vogel
Winkler
Schofer
Loy

Herbig
Stahl-Lang
Kollewe
Filmer
Eberle
Kny
Mumper
Schmieder
Zeman
Treuheit
Eller
Schweiger

Hauser-Hofmann

Franzisskusweg 48
Kanalstr. 1
Goethestr. 30
Rechbergweg 7
Panoramastrasse 19
Konigstr.
Hiltpoltsteiner Str. 3
Kontumazgarten 3
Kontumazgarten 3
Glockendonstr. 8
Brinndlesweg 28
Von Nassau-Weg 46
Habermannstralle 1
Rankestralle 36
Friedrichsthahler Stralle 1
Untere BaustralRe 2
Fliegerstr. 16
Trewstr. 4

Fenitzer Str. 29
Sonnenstr. 50

Von - Kress - Str.6
Palmstr. 3
Wendsdorf 7
Friedrichstr. 10
Schindelgasse 9
Kreuzstralte 5
Schwabacherstr. 24
Rosenstrasse 24
Sonnenstr. 37
Fasanenstr. 20a

Am Kellerberg 3
Dr.-Rudolf-Benario-Str.3

89079
89269
89331
89537
89604
90402
90411
90429
90429
90429
90451
90455
90455
90461
90469
90478
90478
90482
90489
90513
90530
90537
90613
90762
90762
90762
90762
90762
90763
90766
90766
90768

Ulm-Unterweiler
Vohringen

Burgau

Giengen
Allmendingen , Wrtt
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg , Mittelfr
Nurnberg, Mittelfr
Nurnberg
Nirnberg , Mittelfr
Nurnberg
Nurnberg

Zirndorf
Wendelstein , Mittelfr
Feucht
Groflhabersdorf
Farth

Farth

Farth, Bay

Farth

Farth

Farth

Farth, Bay

Farth

Farth , Bay

Helma.dzial-dienstmann@t-onlin

marthalipp@gmx.de
briguido.kilian@web.de
JC.Keller@t-online.de
office@symbolon-institut.de
immler1@t-online.de
charlotte.kinateder@googlemail.i
charlotte.kinateder@googlemail.i
anneschenck@gmx.de
erdilek@web.de
Christine.Glania@t-online.de
norbert@heinritzlonline.de
barbara.h-r@posteo.de
kathrin.schaffran@googlemail.cc
christian.vogel71@me.com
bw.bernd.winkler@gmail.com
barbara.schofer@gmx.de
gerhard_loy@web.de

christa.stahl-lang@web.de

Raymund.Filmer@gmx.de
petra.eberle.58@gmail.com
kny.peter@gmx.net
manuel.mumper@gmx.de

katharina.zeman@yahoo.de
connytreuheit@gmx.de
ulrike.e@gmx.net
heidemarie.schweiger@tele2.de
info@sichtweise-wandeln.de



Brit
Marion
Michael
Birgit
Martina
Erich
Uta
Irmgard
Lydia
Andrea
Cornelius
Max
Claudia
Claus
Birgit
Sabine
Carina
Carina
Jurgen
Juliane
Birgit
Kristina
Adelheid
Christine
Karin
Marlene
Stephan
Kinga
Cornelia
Robert
Bettina
Michaela

Mehler
Ruppaner
Zimmermann

KeRner-Schulz

Dohlemann
Reuther

Birkner-Henrich

Maas
Pfahler
Simon
Voigt

Geier
Grolmann
Bystron
Zeltner
Hildebrandt
Knoke

Berk

Rotter

Leib
Vol3-Keller
Klose
Zimmer
Kisch
Schnellinger
Wismath
Borgs
Coghen-Beck
Blchl

Zierl

Hubl

Auer

Goethestr. 31
Lammersstr.7
Katholischer Kirchenplatz 6
Frankenwaldallee 13
Rotkappenweg 20
Hohe Warte 4
Bestelmeyerstr. 2
Albrecht-Durer-Str. 1b
Bodelschwinghstr. 7a
Lilienweg 18
Albrecht-Durer-Str. 1 b
Robert-Koch-Str.18
Lindenallee 27

Rudolf Wetzer Str. 3
Sigmund-Faber-Str. 20
Blumenstr. 35
Kirchenweg 84
Metzgergasse 45b
Hermann-Oberth-Str. 8
Hagenhofen 117
Seckendorffstr.14
Meisenweg 8
Larchenstr. 5

Rittern 20
Bischof-Konrad-Str. 35
Kellerweg 16
Tegernheimer Schluchtweg 1
Malvenweg 2
Kolpingstr. 10
Mittelweg 45
Werdenfelser Weg 12
Margarethenstr. 5

91054
91054
91054
91056
91058
91080
91126
91126
91126
91126
91126
91154
91161
91217
91217
91244
91349
91438
91456
91459
91522
91564
91623
91741
93051
93053
93055
93098
93138
93138
93152
93186

Erlangen
Buckenhof, Mittelfr
Erlangen
Erlangen
Erlangen
Spardorf
Schwabach
Schwabach
Schwabach
Schwabach
Schwabach
Roth

Hilpoltstein
Hersbruck
Hersbruck
Reichenschwand
Egloffstein

Bad Windsheim
Diespeck

Mkt. Erlbach
Ansbach, Mittelfr
Neuendettelsau
Sachsen b.Ansb.
Theilenhofen
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Mintraching
Hainsacker
Lappersdorf
Nittendorf
Pettendorf , Oberpf

b.m.design@t-online.de
marion.ruppaner@gmx.net
kontakt@philosophie-und-psychc
bik.smile@t-online.de
iconos@web.de
e.u.e.reuther@gwx.de
uta.birkner@web.de
Praxis.Maas@gmx.de
lydiapfahler@web.de
andreasimon@mail.de
info@praxisvoigt.de
geimax@t-online.de
claugro@t-online.de
claus.bystron@gmx.de
b.zeltner@gmx.de
info@sv-hildebrandt.de
cs.knoke@gmx.de
crinchenk@web.de
juergen.rotter@gmx.de
juliane.bernhard@t-online.de
birgit.voss-keller@web.de
klosektina@gmx.de
miamimi@freenet.de
familykisch@aol.com
k-schnellinger@t-online.de

stephan.borgs@gestalttherapie.c
kinga_co@yahoo.de
buechls@t-online.de

bettina.huebl@t-online.de
miaufisch@yahoo.de



Benjamin
Patrick
Christine
Sonja
Adelheid
Ramona
Gunter
Martin
Bettina
Annthrin
Eva
Christine
Matthias
llona
Maria
Peter
Annett
Jana
Jutta
Helmut

Collasch
Vogt
Youkhanna

GrieBhammer

Brunner
Hahn
Jachmann
Renger
Fetzer
Grolle Boes
Engert
Warmuth
Reeken
Heilmann
Hering
Knorr
Muhammad
Ortlepp
Hartinger
Berghausen

Tremmelhausen 1
Rennbahnstr. 23
Wittelsbacherhdhe 51c
Konigsberger Str. 12
Egelseestralle 43
Oberes Dorf 11
Unterer Brunnsteig 3
Otto-Roth-Str. 74
Hauptstr. 48

Obere Siedlerstr. 3
Neue Stralle 15
Bahnhofstr. 10

Hofstr. 9

Bibraer Str. 7
Baumerstralie
Goethestr. 80

Thomas - Miintzer - Str. 47
Wiesenweg 17
Gergelstraat 69
Goldbrunnenstr. 33

93186 Pettendorf, Oberpf
94315 Straubing
94315 Straubing

Benjamin_collasch@web.de
vopat@gmx.de
cucaracha@googlemail.com

95126 Schwarzenbach a d S sonny.griesshammer@googlems

96050 Bamberg

96123 Litzendorf

96231 Bad Staffelstein
97076 Wdrzburg

97215 Simmershofen
97285 Rottingen

97464 Oberwerrn

97647 Nordheim v d Rhon
97980 Bad Mergentheim
98631 Grabfeld / OT Bibra
99089 Erfurt

99096 Erfurt

99423 Weimar, Thir
99894 Leinatal

michael.weidhaas@web.de
r.horn-lerner@t-online.de
JachmannG@web.de
martin_renger@email.de
bettinafetzer@gmx.de
andreasstrupp@gmx.de
fraeulein.eva@gmx.de
info@christine-warmuth.de
matthiasreeken@yahoo.de
ilona-heilmann@web.de
hering.maria@gmx.de
p-knorr@gmx.de
annettmu@web.de
janaortlepp@freenet.de

B-1970 Wezembeek-Oppem JuttaHartinger@web.de

CH-900 St.Gallen

helmutberghausen@bluewin.ch
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